

Cleveland State University

Fall 2021 Spring 2022 Summer 2022

LAW Fee Schedule

CREDIT	IN-STATE TUITION			NON-RESIDENT TUITION Domestic & International	
HOURS	Entering Class Fall 2016 or Later (Sched A)	Students Entering to Fall 2016 (Sche		Entering Class Fall 2016 or Later (Sched A)	Students Entering Prior to Fall 2016 (Sched B)
1	\$1,110.60	\$1,063.25		\$1,114.45	\$1,067.10
2	2,221.20	2,126.50		2,228.90	2,134.20
3	3,331.80	3,189.75		3,343.35	3,201.30
4	4,442.40	4,253.00		4,457.80	4,268.40
5	5,553.00	5,316.25		5,572.25	5,335.50
6	6,663.60	6,379.50		6,686.70	6,402.60
7	7,774.20	7,442.75		7,801.15	7,469.70
8	8,884.80	8,506.00		8,915.60	8,536.80
9	9,995.40	9,569.25		10,030.05	9,603.90
10	11,106.00	10,632.50		11,144.50	10,671.00
11	12,216.60	11,695.75		12,258.95	11,738.10
12	13,327.20	12,759.00		13,373.40	12,805.20
13	14,437.80	13,822.25		14,487.85	13,872.30
14	14,437.80	13,822.25		14,487.85	13,872.30
15	14,437.80	13,822.25		14,487.85	13,872.30
16	14,437.80	13,822.25	-	14,487.85	13,872.30
17			_		13,872.30
18	14,437.80 14,437.80	13,822.25 13,822.25	_	14,487.85	13,872.30
There is n	o upper limit on the tuition band	. The tuition credit ba	and for La	aw Students is 13 credit hou	urs and above.
		ALLO	of TUITION		
Instructional Fee: \$1,047.45		\$1,000.10	1 Credit	Hour \$1,051.30	\$1,003.95
Genera	+ /	\$56.15		\$1,051.30	\$56.15
Technolog	y Fee: \$7.00	\$7.00		\$7.00	\$7.00
	MISCELLANEOU	IS FEES (Miscellaneou	ıs Fees ar	re not refundable)	
·			\$3.00 per credit hour, if enrolled in 9 or more credit hours		
Billing Service Fee			\$50.00		
Budget Payment Plan Late Fee			\$50.00 per month, beginning in the first month of the term		
Collection Fee			\$100.00 minimum to \$200.00 maximum, based on account balance		
E-Learning Fee			\$25.00 per credit hour		
Engineering Fee			\$17.00 per credit hour		
Late Budget Payment Plan Enrollment Fee			\$25.00 if joining after the 1st due date		
Late Payment Fee (for students not on a payment plan) Late Registration Fee			\$100.00 per month, beginning in the first month of the term \$50.00 - week 2; \$100.00 - week 3; \$200.00 - week 4		
Late Registration / Late Add (after the end of the term)			Out of state (International) fees plus \$200.00. (\$200.00 minimum)		
Returned Check / Returned E-Check / Returned Credit Card Fees			\$30.00 (plus a late payment, registration, BPP or other applicable late fees)		
	red for all semesters)			assessed if enrolled in 1 or m	PA I

- Consult the Course Schedule on CampusNet for lab, material and other miscellaneous course fees.
- See the Bursar's website (www.csuohio.edu/offices/bursars/feeschedules) for more information on Special Program Fees and the Official University Refund Schedule.
- Tuition and Fees must be paid on the Monday prior to the first day of the semester or by the monthly payment due date if enrolled in a budget payment plan. Enrollment may be cancelled if payment arrangements are not completed timely.
- After the semester begins, additional fees are due at the time of late registration or adds.